Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Grey - (865373) - Hetton SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:35.49
1:36.40
1:36.50
1:36.67
1:36.69
1:36.76
1:38.82
1:39.29
1:39.63
1:40.51
1:41.39
1:41.39
1:43.02
1:46.78
1:46.90
1:48.52
1:49.04
1:50.18
1:53.45
1:55.84
1:56.29
1:57.75
1:58.37
2:00.96

Swims in Date Order
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238
232
232
221
199
198
189
187
181
166
156
154
148
146
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Date

24/09/16
08/01/17
02/10/16
09/04/16
23/04/17
18/06/16
04/10/15
07/11/15
19/03/16
12/09/15
20/09/15
20/02/16
19/04/15
16/05/15
28/03/15
06/06/15
07/03/15
11/01/15
12/10/14
17/05/14
14/09/14
07/06/14
06/07/14
13/04/14

Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

Last Chance County Qualifier

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet
Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Billingham Autumn Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016
South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Developmental Meet
Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015
Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Darlington Danders October Meet

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Venue
Billingham
Stanley
South Shields
Dunston
South Shields
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Staney
Billingham
Durham
Stanley
South Shields
Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Darlington
Bishop Aukland
South Shields
Stanley
Stanley

South Shields
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Club Swam Under Level

Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
3
3
Hetton 3
3
3
Hetton 3
3
3
Hetton 3
3
3
3
3
Hetton 3
3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
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Time
1:36.69
1:36.40
1:36.50
1:35.49
1:36.76
1:36.67
1:39.63
1:41.39
1:39.29
1:38.82
1:41.39
1:40.51
1:48.52
1:46.78
1:43.02
1:46.90
1:49.04
1:50.18
1:53.45
1:56.29
1:58.37
1:57.75
1:55.84

2:00.96
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278
267
268
245
232
247
251
232
238
189
199
221
198
187
181
166
154
146
148
156
137
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Date

23/04/17
08/01/17
02/10/16
24/09/16
18/06/16
09/04/16
19/03/16
20/02/16
07/11/15
04/10/15
20/09/15
12/09/15
06/06/15
16/05/15
19/04/15
28/03/15
07/03/15
11/01/15
12/10/14
14/09/14
06/07/14
07/06/14
17/05/14
13/04/14

Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Last Chance County Qualifier

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
Billingham Autumn Meet

Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza

Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Developmental Meet
Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Darlington Danders October Meet

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Venue

South Shields
Stanley

South Shields
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Dunston
Staney

Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Durham
Billingham
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
South Shields
Billingham
Stanley
Stanley
Darlington
South Shields
Stanley
Stanley

Bishop Aukland

South Shields

Page 2/2
Club Swam Under Level

Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
Hetton 3
3
3
3
3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
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