Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Grey - (865373) - Hetton SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:35.49	278	Н	24/09/16	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Hetton	3
1:36.40	270	Н	08/01/17	Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley	Hetton	3
1:36.50	269	Н	02/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	Hetton	3
1:36.67	268	Н	09/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Hetton	3
1:36.69	268	Н	23/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Hetton	3
1:36.76	267	Н	18/06/16	Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Hetton	3
1:38.82	251	Н	04/10/15	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet	Billingham		3
1:39.29	247	Н	07/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
1:39.63	245	Н	19/03/16	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Staney	Hetton	3
1:40.51	238	Н	12/09/15	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham		3
1:41.39	232	Н	20/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
1:41.39	232	Н	20/02/16	Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016	Stanley	Hetton	3
1:43.02	221	Н	19/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
1:46.78	199	Н	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
1:46.90	198	Н	28/03/15	Richmond Dales ASC Developmental Meet	Billingham	Hetton	3
1:48.52	189	Н	06/06/15	Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015	Stanley		3
1:49.04	187	Н	07/03/15	Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015	Stanley		3
1:50.18	181	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
1:53.45	166	Н	12/10/14	Darlington Danders October Meet	Darlington		3
1:55.84	156	Н	17/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Hetton	3
1:56.29	154	Н	14/09/14	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	South Shields		3
1:57.75	148	Н	07/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Hetton	3
1:58.37	146	Н	06/07/14	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Hetton	3
2:00.96	137	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Hetton	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:36.69	268	Н	23/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Hetton	3
1:36.40	270	Н	08/01/17	Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley	Hetton	3
1:36.50	269	Н	02/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	Hetton	3
1:35.49	278	Н	24/09/16	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Hetton	3
1:36.76	267	Н	18/06/16	Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Hetton	3
1:36.67	268	Н	09/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Hetton	3
1:39.63	245	Н	19/03/16	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Staney	Hetton	3
1:41.39	232	Н	20/02/16	Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016	Stanley	Hetton	3
1:39.29	247	Н	07/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
1:38.82	251	Н	04/10/15	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet	Billingham		3
1:41.39	232	Н	20/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
1:40.51	238	Н	12/09/15	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham		3
1:48.52	189	Н	06/06/15	Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015	Stanley		3
1:46.78	199	Н	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
1:43.02	221	Н	19/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
1:46.90	198	Н	28/03/15	Richmond Dales ASC Developmental Meet	Billingham	Hetton	3
1:49.04	187	Н	07/03/15	Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015	Stanley		3
1:50.18	181	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
1:53.45	166	Н	12/10/14	Darlington Danders October Meet	Darlington		3
1:56.29	154	Н	14/09/14	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	South Shields		3
1:58.37	146	Н	06/07/14	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Hetton	3
1:57.75	148	Н	07/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Hetton	3
1:55.84	156	Н	17/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Hetton	3
2:00.96	137	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Hetton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS